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BZS – 01012014vr 

Emergency Work Contact Information 
 

 

BEFORE beginning the work, please contact the appropriate supervisor(s) listed below 

 for the type of emergency work to be performed.   For complete information regarding 
emergency  work, please visit our website at www.bzs.columbus.gov and click on  

Forms & Publications (refer to CIC #31). 
 
The following information is required: 
 

1. Company Name, person calling and contact phone number, including area code. 
2. Address where the work is being performed. 
3. Permit Number. 
4. Description of work being performed. 

 
STRUCTURAL  PLUMBING 

David Daniel - Supervisor James Richardson, Jr. 
Phone: 614-645-6371 ph: 614-645-6340 
E-mail:  dldaniel@columbus.gov  e-mail: jarichardson@columbus.gov 
Fax: 614-645-2433 fax: 614-645-8358 

 
Cliff Spruill Ron Carver 
Phone: 614-645-2566 ph: 614-645-3095 
E-mail:  jcspruill@columbus.gov  e-mail: rgcarver@columbus.gov 
Fax: 614-645-2433 fax: 614-645-8358 

 
Ken Etherington 
Phone: 614-645-3238 
E-mail:  kletherington@columbus.gov 
Fax: 614-645-2433 

 
ELECTRICAL  MECHANICAL  

Gerald Tudor Cheryl Roahrig  
Phone: 614-645-6076 Phone: 614-645-3270 
E-mail:  gatudor@columbus.gov  E-mail: clroahrig@columbus.gov 
Fax: 614-645-2418 Fax: 614-645-8358 

 
Cliff Honeycutt Joseph Beyer 
Phone: 614-645-5633 Phone: 614-645-7779 
E-mail:  crhoneycutt@columbus.gov   E-mail:  jebeyer@columbus.gov 
Fax: 614-645-8358 Fax: 614-645-8358 

 
  Mike Roush 
  Phone: 614-645-3044 
  E-mail:  maroush@columbus.gov 
  Fax: 614-645-8358 

 
 
Following this proactive process will enable the Department of Building and Zoning Services to have 
knowledge and approval of emergency work being performed and may prevent unnecessary additional fees. 
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